MP2-MT Vacuum suction cup-Traceless Static-proof
1
Joint
Suctioncup
MP2-MT Vacuum suction cup
-Traceless Static-proof
Size: 10–30mm
Material: N, S, GN, GS, GHN

B5 - M5×0.8 female thread
MP2-B10 MT□ MP2-B10 to 15 (Joint)MP2-B15 MT□
purchase guide
Model specifications
Design parameters
φ10
φ15
φ20
φ25
φ30 -
-
-
A5 (M5×0.8malethread) B5 (M5×0.8 femalethread)
Connection specification
specification
MP2-B10 MT  -A5□ 11 10 MP2A-M02P
MP2-B15 MT  -A5□ 16 15 MP2A-M02P
[ ]
dD
MP2-B10 to 15 MT -A5□
0.78
0.96
(M5×0.8 male thread)
Applicable
joint model
MP2-MT Vacuum suction cup-Traceless Static-proof
3
MP2-B20 MT □ MP2-B20 to 30MP2-B25 MT □ MP2-B30 MT □ ...(joint)
MP2-B10 MT  -B5□ 11 10 MP2A-M04
MP2-B15 MT  -B5□ 16 15 MP2A-M04
[ ]
dD
MP2-B10 to 15 MT -B5□
1.62
1.80
(M5×0.8 female thread)
Applicable
joint model
MP2-B20 MT  -A5□ 21 20 MP2A-M03P
MP2-B25 MT  -A5□ 26 25 MP2A-M03P
MP2-B30 MT  -A5□ 31 30 MP2A-M03P
Mode l S iz e [mm]
dD
MP2-B20 to 30 MT -A5□
2.13